FY 2020-2021 Adopted Budget

(§ in millions)

Innovation and Technology, $22.7, 1%

Independent Agencies,

$23.3,1% \
Buildings, Safety, Engineering & Environmental , $30.0, 1% All Other,
Judicial, $30.4,1% $121.4,6%
Library, $35.5,2%
K
Health, $41.4 ,2%

Centralized Payments, $39.9, 2%

Transfers to Enterprise Agencies, $45.2,

2%
Office of the Chief Financial Officer, $52.5
, 2%

All Other

Legislative Agencies
Public Lighting

Law

City Clerk & Elections
Human Resources
Mayor's Office
Demolition

Parking

Planning & Development
Civil Rights, Inclusion & Opportunity
Cultural Institutions
Airport

Appeals and Hearings

$17.8
$17.5
$15.7
$13.0
$12.9
$10.5
$9.7
$9.5
$4.8
$3.4
$3.2
$2.4
$1.1

Water & Sewerage, $624.8 , 29%

Housing & Revitalization, $62.4 , 3%

General Services & Recreation, $108.1 ,
5%

Fire, $122.5, 6%

Total: $2.187 Billion Transportation,

$130.7 , 6%

Public Works,
$145.8 ,7%
Debt Service & Legacy
Pension, $221.3, 10%

Police, $328.7 , 15%




